THE DATASHEET OF
NCV891334MW33R2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
June, 2016 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV891334/D
NCV891234, NCV891334

be electrically connected to the electrical ground (GND pin)
for proper, noise−free operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Package Shipping†
NCV891234MW50R2G 5.0 V
DFN−12
With wettable flanks 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCV891234MW33R2G 3.3 V
NCV891334MW50R2G 5.0 V
NCV891334MW33R2G 3.3 V
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
DFN12, 4x4, 0.65P
CASE 506CE